
M E N U



BEVERAGE
MENU



The Bar Team have studied the culture of the 
traditional Peruvian drink, researching the finest 
ingredient and labored the Classics Drinks with a 

pinch of innovation, using the most modern
Bar Mixology techniques.

PLAYA SIGNATURE’S
COCKTAILS

75

75

90

80

85

80

85

85

100

90

PISCO SOUR
Pisco Quebranta, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar, 
Egg White, Bitter

CHILCANO
Pisco Acholado, Fresh Lime Juice,
Ginger Ale, Bitter

EL CAPITAN
Pisco Mosto Verde, Mancino
Chinato, Bitter

PASSION PICCANTE
Pisco Quebranta, Maracuja-Granadilla,
Fresh Lime Juice, Chilli 

AKIRA
Cloudy Sake, Sakura Vermouth, 
Eldelflower, Shiso Leaf, Fresh Lime Juice

EL NINO
Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar, Coriander, 
Ginger, Lemonade Foam 

MACHU PICCHU 
Pisco Acholado, Chocolate, Lucuma,
Shiso Leaf

PALOMINO FIZZ 
Pisco Quebranta Kumquat, Yuzu, Agave, 
Grapefruit Soda

AMELITA
Rose’ Wine, Mancino Ambrato, Litchee,
Figs, Kumquat, Strawberry

ROSA DE INCA
Gin, Rinomato Americano,
Mancino Secco, Raspberry
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100

90

95

90

80

85

450

450

450

AL FRESCO
Gin, Elderflower, Mint, Yuzu, Scavi &
 Ray Prosecco, Yuzu Air

EL ACHORADO 
Whiskey Bourbon Cocoa,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar, Syrah Red Wine 

CRISTALINO
Vodka Vanilla, Tequila Blanco,
Mezcal, Orange Liquor, Clarified Orange  

TRUFARITA
Tequila Blanco, Orange Liquor,Black Truffle Honey, 
Ginger, Chilli, Fresh Lime Juice

CARIBENO
Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, Overproof Rum,
Raspberry, Falernum, Maracuja, Grapefruit Juice

NO SEAS CHOLA
Vodka, Strawberry, Lucuma

CREMOLADA
Tequila Reposado, Mango, Maracuja,
Fresh Lime Juice

SHARING CARAFFE
AMELITA                                                                                   
Rose Wine, Mancino Ambrato,
Litchee, Figs, Kumquat, Rapsberry

PISCO SOUR 
Pisco Quebranta, Fresh Lime Juice,
Sugar, Egg White, Bitter

AL FRESCO
Gin, Elderflower, Mint, Yuzu, Scavi &
Ray Prosecco, Yuzu Air



SHOT

40  200  350
 

HUACA DEL SOL                                                                                
Vodka, Frangelico, Lucuma

CUSCO SOUR                                                                                       
Pisco Acholado, Chicha Morada, 

Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar, Egg White

TIGER’S  BACK                                                                             
Pisco Quebranta, Leche De Tigre

BEER
60

Asahi Super Dry Bottle/Can

Peroni  Bottle/Can

Corona

Estrella Damm

x6 x12
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SOFT BEVERAGE
WATER
Still
Still pet 
Sparkling
Sparkling pet

SOFT DRINK

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
7up
Mirinda
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Yuzu Tonic
Grapefruit Soda
Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free
Red Bull Red Edition
 

COFFEE 

Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Flat White
Americano
Latte
Matcha Latte
Iced Latte
Iced Americano
 
Milk Option : Coconut, Soya, 
Almond

INFUSION TEA 
 
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peach & Pear
Rush Hour Berry
Spring Mao Green Tea
Ceremonial  Matcha

SHOT

40  200  350
 

HUACA DEL SOL                                                                                
Vodka, Frangelico, Lucuma

CUSCO SOUR                                                                                       
Pisco Acholado, Chicha Morada, 

Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar, Egg White

TIGER’S  BACK                                                                             
Pisco Quebranta, Leche De Tigre

BEER
60

Asahi Super Dry Bottle/Can

Peroni  Bottle/Can

Corona

Estrella Damm



50

60

65

ICED TEA
VIOLETTA  
 Sapphire Jasmine Needle Tea,
Sweet Citrus Mix

TROPICAL THUNDER
 Tropical Roibons Tea, Vanilla, Yuzu

GINGER BREEZE
 Organic Ginger Breeze Tea, Honey, Citrus  

FRESH JUICES
LA CURA
Carrot, Orange, Ginger, Yuzu

CHICAMA
Maracuja, Pineapple, Coconut Water, Lime

EL VERDE
Green Apple, Cucumber, Kiwi, Lemon

PEPINO DULCE
Watermelon, Sweet Melon,
Papaya, Lemon

FRESH COCONUT
Fresh coconut water, chilled

MOCKTAILS
CHICHA MORADA FIZZ
Sparkling Chicha Morada 

BARRANCO
Sweet Melon, Fig Cactus, Papaya,
Falernum, Fresh Lime Juice

NAZCA
Lucuma, Maracuja, Pineapple,
Coconut Water, Shiso Leaf

MIRAFLORES
Rapsberry, Litchee, Mango,
Fresh Lime Juice, Vanilla Foam

50



30 ml
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1200
1200
1300
1300
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1500
1500

1200
1200
1600
1800
1800
1800
2000
4000

3500
3500
3500
7000

SPIRIT LIST

PISCO

Oro  Quebranta
1615 Puro Quebranta
Oro Acholado
Oro Italia 
1615 Acholado
1615 Mosto Verde Italia  
1615 Mosto Verde Quebranta

VODKA

Russian Standard
Ketel One
Nikka Coffey
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold

VODKA BIG FORMAT

Belvedere 1.75 L
Beluga Noble 1.5 L
Grey Goose 1.5 L
Grey Goose 3 L



30 mlGIN

Tanqueray London Dry    
Beefeter Pink        
Tanqueray Sevilla 
Tanqueray No.10    
Hendricks    
Plymouth Navy Strenght
The Botanist           
Star Of Bombay     
Mare
Nikka Coffey          
Roku 
Monkey 47           
Kinobi        

RUM

Bacardi Superior          
Sailor Jerry         
Takamaka Spiced 
Takamaka Coconut     
Koko Kanu         
Gosling's Black Seal     
Kraken Spiced   
Bacardi 8 
Havana Club Anejo 7 
Matusalem 15 YO
Bumbu       
Diplomatico        
Zacapa 23 YO         
Zacapa XO 

COGNAC – BRANDY

Torres 10 Brandy
Remy Martin V.S.O.P
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70
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1200
1300
1500
1600
1800
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4000

1200
1500
1600
1800
2000
4200

1600
1800
2000
2200
3400

7500

1500

1300

18000

TEQUILA

BLANCO

El Jimador Blanco 
Tequila Reserva 1800 Silver               
Patron Silver
Casamigos Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
Jose Cuervo Platino
Clase Azul Plata

REPOSADO

El Jimador Reposado
Tequila Reserva 1800
Patron Reposado
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado

ANEJO

Tequila Reserva 1800 Anejo
Patron Anejo
Casamigos Anejo
Don Julio Anejo
Jose Cuervo Reserva
De La Familia
Don Julio 1942

MEZCAL
Del Maguey Vida

TEQUILA FLAVORED
Patron XO Café

TEQUILA BIG FORMAT
Don Julio 1942 Magnum

30 ml
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75
75

140
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100
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1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
2000
2500
3600
6000

1200
1500
1500
1500
2800
6000

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

1600
2400
4000

1300

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT 
WHISKY

Talisker  10YO
The Glenlivet 12 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Glenmorangie Original
Laphroaig 10YO
Macallan Triple Cask 12YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO
Glenmorangie 18 YO
Macallan Triple Cask 18YO

SCOTH BLENDED
WHISKY

Famous Grouse
Chivas Regal 12 YO
Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 18 YO
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

AMERICAN
WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Makers Mark
Jack Daniel's
Woodford Rerserve

JAPANESE
WHISKY

Nikka From The Barrel
Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki 12YO

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson

30 ml



30 ml

30 ml

VERMOUTH

55

Mancino Chinato
Mancino Amaranto

Mancino Secco
Mancino Ambrato

LIQUORS

55

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys Original

Cointreau
Molinari Sambuca

Frangelico
Mastiha

Grand Manier
Limoncello Del Sole

Jagermeister
Fernet Branca
Branca Menta
Amaro Averna

Cynar



W I N E  L I S T



All prices are in AED and TAX included 

BY THE GLASS

75

85

150

70

80

90

70

75

90

70

75

90

280

SPARKLING
Prosecco Scavi & Ray  
Italy , Glera, NV 

Prosecco Scavi & Ray Rose’
Italy, Glera, NV  

Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut
France, Champagne, NV 

ROSE
Le Rose’, Lapostole
Chile, Colchagua Valley, 2021 

M De Minuty,
France, Provence, 2021

Ultimate Provence Rose’
France, Provence, 2021 

WHITE 
Gallery 12, Pinot Grigio
Italy, Sicily, 2021

Sangre De Toro, Verdejo
Spain, Rueda, 2021 

Riesling Kabinett ‘Blue Slate’ Dr. Loosen
Germany, Mosel, 2021 

RED
Mas La Chevaliere, Pinot Noir
France, Vin De Pays, 2020 

Torres Ibericos, Rioja Doca
Spain, Rioja, 2020

Reserva Syrah, Bodega Norton
Argentina, Mendoza, 2020 

SAKE
Heavensake Junmai 12  

125 ml

150 ml

150 ml

150 ml

220 ml



All prices are in AED and TAX included 

380

500

890

SAKE

DESSERT 

300

550

650

700

800

1000

60

75

90

Dreamy Clouds Tokubestu Junmai Nigori 
Lean, nutty profile, with floral aromas on the nose. Extremely smooth and silky, just like 
dreamy clouds.
Alcohol: 15.6%. 300ml 

Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo                                                                                 
Known for its perfect balance between sweetness and dryness. Subtle melon and tropical 
fruit taste. Soft & clean finish.
Alcohol: 16%. 300ml

Heavensake Junmai 12                                                                                      
Nutty on the nose with a unique salted caramel undertone.  The body is filled with savory 
goodness and displays a crisp finish. 
Alcohol: 12.5% 720ml

Hawk In The Heavens Junmai                                                                          
Dry and crispy palate. Flavours are dominated by mixed nuts, fresh cut green grass and 
other earthy flavors. Medium-body and elegant texture.
Alcohol: 15.6%. 720ml

Bride Of The Fox Junmai Ginjo                                                                        
Intense aromas of grilled nuts, pistachio, and a hint of white chocolate. 
Ripe honeydew notes with a crispy finish and a hint of lingering sweetness.
Alcohol: 16.5%. 720ml

Heavensake Junmai Ginjo                                                                               
Smooth and velvet texture. It exhibits butterscotch flavor with notes of raisin and crème 
brûlée. Pairs really well with raw fish or ceviche. 
Alcohol:15%. 720ml

Torres Moscatel Oro Floralis, Espana Do,
Spain, Catalunya                  

Taylor’s Fine Ruby
Portugal, Porto

Planeta Passito Di Noto
Italy, Sicily

60 ml



All prices are in AED and TAX included 

BIG FORMAT

CHAMPAGNE
Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial,1.5 L
France, Champagne, NV

Veuve Cliquot Brut 1.5L
France, Champagne, NV 

Moët & Chandon Imperial Rose’ 1.5 L
France, Champagne, NV

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Millesime’, 1.5 L 
France, Champagne, 2010 

ROSE’
Domaine Rose’, Domaine De La Rouillere 1.5L
France, Provence, 2021 

M De Minuty 1.5L
France, Provence, 2021 

Chateau D'esclans Whispering Angel Rose’ 1.5L
France, Provence, 2021 

Ultimate Provence Rose’ Cotes De Provence 1.5L
France, Provence, 2021 

By. Ott Rose’, Domaines Ott 1.5L
France, Provence, 2021 

Chateau D'esclans Whispering Angel Rose’ 3L
France, Provence, 2021 

WHITE
Laroche Chablis Vaudevay 1.5L
France, Chablis, 2020 

La Scolca Gavi Dei Gavi 'Black Label' DOCG 1.5L
Italy, Piedmont, 2020

2800

2800

3000

15000

1000

1200

1300

1400

1500

2800

2600

2800



All prices are in AED and TAX included 

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Scavi & Ray 
Italy , Glera, NV

Freixenet Cordon Negro, Cava Do
Spain, Cava, NV

Prosecco Scavi & Ray Rose’
Italy, Glera, NV

Ferrari Rose’ 
Italy, Trento, NV

Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut
France, Champagne, NV 

Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial
France, Champagne, NV 

Ruinart Blanc De Blancs                                                                                 
France, Champagne, NV

Billecart-Salmon Blanc De Blancs Grand Cru                                            
France, Champagne, NV

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Brut                                                          
France, Champagne, 2016

Dom Perignon Brut 
France, Champagne, 2010
                               
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Rose’                                                         
France, Champagne, 2014

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Millesime’                                               
France, Champagne, 2010

Armand De Brignac Ace of Spades
France, Champagne, NV

350

400

450

1000

1100

1350

2000

2500

3600

3800

4500

5500

6000



All prices are in AED and TAX included 

ROSE

Le Rose’, Lapostole
Chile, Colchagua Valley, 2021

M De Minuty
France, Provence, 2021 

Torres Vina Esmeralda Rose’
Spain, Catalunya, 2021

Domaine Rose’, Domaine De La Rouillere
France, Provence, 2021 

Ultimate Provence Rose’ 
France, Provence,2021

Matua, Rose’
New Zealand, Central Otago 2021

Chateau D'esclans Whispering Angel Rose’
France, Provence, 2021

Miraval Provence Rose’
France, Provence, 2021

Planeta, Rose’
Italy, Sicily, 2020

By. Ott Rose’, Domaines Ott
France, Provence, 2021

Dolce & Gabbana Rosa, Donnafugata
Italy, Sicily, 2020

300

380

390

450

480

500

580

650

700

750

990



All prices are in AED and TAX included 

WHITE

Gallery 12, Pinot Grigio
Italy, Sicily, 2021

Sangre De Toro, Verdejo
Spain, Rueda, 2021 

Villa Antinori Bianco
Italy, Tuscany, 2021 

Riesling Kabinett ‘Blue Slate’ Dr. Loosen
Germany, Mosel, 2021

Anthilia,Donnafugata,
Italy, Sicily, 2020

Chardonnay, Bourbon Barrel, Robert Mondavi
USA, Napa Valley, 2020 

Indigena Blanco, Pares Balta
Spain, Catalunya, 2021

Albarino, Paco & Lola
Spain, Galicia, 2021

Gewurztraminer, Hugel Et Fils
France, Alsace, 2020

Pouilly Fumé, Chateau de Tracy
France, Loire Valley, 2021

Sancerre Grand Reserve, Henri Bourgeois
France, Sancerre, 2021 

280

300

380

450

550

580

600

650

720

750

800



All prices are in AED and TAX included 

820

850

890

1000

1200

1500

1600

2200

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, Marlborough, 2020

Livio Felluga Pinot Grigio, DOC
Italy, Friuli, 2020

La Crema, Chardonnay
USA, Sonoma Coast, 2020

La Scolca Gavi Dei Gavi 'Black Label' DOCG
Italy, Piedmont, 2020

San Leonardo, Riesling
Italy, Trentino, 2020

Vistamare Ca’Marcanda, Gaja
Italy, Tuscany, 2021  

Fume’ Blanc Reserve, Robert Mondavi
USA, Napa Valley, 2020 

Vincent Girardin Puligny-Montrachet 'VIEILLES VIGNES’
France, Burgundy, 2020



All prices are in AED and TAX included 

RED

Mas La Chevaliere Pinot Noir
France, 2020

Torres Ibericos, Rioja Doca
Spain, Rioja, 2020

Feudo Principi Di Butera “AMIRA” Nero D’Avola
Italy, Sicily, 2018

Reserva Syrah, Bodega Norton 
Argentina, Mendoza, 2020

Peppoli, Chianti DOCG
Italy, Tuscany, 2020

Côtes du Rhône Villages, Terre d’Argile
France, Domaine de la Janesse, 2020 

Terrazzas De Los Andes Malbec
Argentina, Mendoza, 2020

Tinto Pesquera Reserva
Spain, Ribera Del Duero, 2020

Shiraz / Mataro, Bin 2
Australia, Penfolds, 2020

Meerlust, Rubicon
South Africa, Stellenbosch, 2018

Barolo, Prunotto BOCG
Italy, Piedmont, 2020

300

350

380

450

590

690

700

950

990

1000

1100



All prices are in AED and TAX included 

Ségla
France, Margaux 2018

Aloxe Corton, Louis Latour
Burgundy, France, 2018

Alion, Vega Sicilia
Spain, Ribera Del Duero, 2017

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori
Italy, Tuscany, 2018

Luce Brunello Di Montalcino, 
Italy, Tuscany, 2018 

“FAY” Stag’s Leap, 
USA, Napa Valley, 2014

Chateau Lynch Bages
France, Pauillac, 2011 

Antinori Solaia
Italy, Tuscany, 2018

1600

1800

2400

3000

3200

3400

3800

6000

Gallery 12, Pinot Grigio
Italy, Sicily, 2021

Sangre De Toro, Verdejo
Spain, Rueda, 2021 

Villa Antinori Bianco
Italy, Tuscany, 2021 

Riesling Kabinett ‘Blue Slate’ Dr. Loosen
Germany, Mosel, 2021

Anthilia,Donnafugata,
Italy, Sicily, 2020

Chardonnay, Bourbon Barrel, Robert Mondavi
USA, Napa Valley, 2020 

Indigena Blanco, Pares Balta
Spain, Catalunya, 2021

Albarino, Paco & Lola
Spain, Galicia, 2021

Gewurztraminer, Hugel Et Fils
France, Alsace, 2020

Pouilly Fumé, Chateau de Tracy
France, Loire Valley, 2021

Sancerre Grand Reserve, Henri Bourgeois
France, Sancerre, 2021 



P L A Y A D X B . C O M

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, Marlborough, 2020

Livio Felluga Pinot Grigio, DOC
Italy, Friuli, 2020

La Crema, Chardonnay
USA, Sonoma Coast, 2020

La Scolca Gavi Dei Gavi 'Black Label' DOCG
Italy, Piedmont, 2020

San Leonardo, Riesling
Italy, Trentino, 2020

Vistamare Ca’Marcanda, Gaja
Italy, Tuscany, 2021  

Fume’ Blanc Reserve, Robert Mondavi
USA, Napa Valley, 2020 

Vincent Girardin Puligny-Montrachet 'VIEILLES VIGNES’
France, Burgundy, 2020
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